Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 17 April 2021 at 6:57 am.

Horse

Addeybb

Aim

AlfaOro

Alison of Tuffy
Amelia's Contraire
Ancestry

Animate

Annika

Apache Chase
Approach Discreet
Arcaded
Atonement
Avantage
Battenburg

Be Water My Friend
Beau Rossa

Big Bada Boom
Billy Ain't Silly
Black Shadow
Bold Executive
Bull Market
Canford
Canyonero
Capriccio

Captain Kink
Chosen Blonde
Creedence

Crystal Spirit
Dazzling Damsel
Deep Dive
Diablerie

Dipara
Don'tdreamit'sover
Duais

Echo Boomer
Echoes In Eternity
Ellsberg

Ex Sport Man
Exceltara
Exhilarates
Fanciful Toff
Farooq

Favorite Moon
Featherweight
Flash Aah
Fortune Follows
France's Boy
Gemmals Son

Go Crying

Greco

Date

17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr

Race

Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #9

Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #3
Strathalbyn #5
Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #2
Te Rapa#7

Scone #5

Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #3

Ascot #7

Ascot #9

Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #4
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6
Morphettville #2
Kembla Grange #8
Caulfield #5

Ascot #6
Strathalbyn #3
Caulfield #4

Ascot #4
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #9
Ascot #4

Ascot #9
Morphettville #5
Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #2
Ascot #8
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #1
Terang #7

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #8
Kyneton #5
Morphettville #5
Ascot #6

Ascot #9

Geraldton #8

Score/
Starts
21/5
714

42

8/4
2/11
2/11
6/3
71

8/4
2/1
10/6
42
2/11
2/1
6/3
2/11
6/3
6/1
2/11
2/11

10/4
42
36/14
42
9/6
2/1
2/11
4/2
2/11
14/7
18/9
2/11
42

Barrier Fred
Factor
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.6 24
44

7.8

9.0 30
3.6

6.2 7.8
12.3 2.7
9.6

9.3 -1.3
149

124

25

4.3

9.0 9.0
8.1 59
109 11
8.0 9.0
9.8 7.2
53

10.6 -0.6
12.6 -1.6
6.1

9.0 8.0
26

139 -6.0
39

9.4 3.6
10.9 -1.9
10.2

10.6 24
6.7 9.3
10.2

9.8 22
104

144

9.0 7.0
32

9.0 4.0
47

7.0

9.8 9.2
129 31
10.6 14
11.4

9.0 6.0
11.2

9.8 9.2
9.8 8.2
7.3 -2.3
16.5

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Lyre

Magic Wand
Master Jamie
May Be Fate
Meryl

Miami Bound
Mileva

Minhagj

Miss Conteki

Miss Inbetween
Miss Marietta
Miss Quoted
Mossman Gorge
Mr Quickie
Muntaseera
Mycroft

Najmaty

Nerodio

Newtown Bluebag
Next Generation
Nimalee

Odeum

Oh So Rewarding
Outlaws Revenge
Pandano
Plutocracy

Profit Street
Quantum Mechanic
Queen LaDiva
Raiden

Realm Of Flowers
Requisition
Reykjavik

River Beau

Rock Hard
Rocketing By
Rondinella

Roselli Sting
Sam's Image
Savatox|

Seasons

Secret Vega
Seven Y ear Reward
She's Ideel

Sir Dragonet
Sirileo Miss
Sisstar

Sister Kitty Mac
Sneak Preview
Somerset Maugham

Date

17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr

Race

Caulfield #7
Singapore #38

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville #9
Singapore #9

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #6
Ascot #4

Caulfield #3

Ascot #7

Ascot #3

Caulfield #7
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #6
Geraldton #7

Royal Randwick #4
Ascot #4

Wagga #5

Kyneton #6

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #3
Ascot #6

Geraldton #5

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #1
Mackay #4

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #3

Caulfield #7

Ascot #6
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #9
Mackay #6

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Wagga #7
Caulfield #2

Score/
Starts
50/10
10/2
714
2/1
23/6
36/9
8/4
13/5
211
5/1
42
2/1

50/12
14/5

18/3
19/5
15/8
5/3
13/7
20/6
512
2/1
37
20/4
1
9/5
2/1
2/1
4/2

-1.2

-5.8

23
-3.7
-0.1
-6.0

Months
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0

4
2

o [c-NeN NeoNoNeNe)

© O

A M OO OhOﬁOI\JI\)I—‘ o o P NEFPNOO

IN

Form
Score

BLP

NoN

AR RPORORENWN

ArPrwNhoor A

P OPRPMAMPOWWRENOWNONEREWNOLPR

o
N W

A DD w

Value

13.8

10.6
12.3

9.0

10.2

10.0

8.9

14.4

9.0

10.0
128

10.0

6.6
9.8

8.6



Horse

Greysful Glamour
Guise

Harmony Rose
Heart Of Puissance
Hela

Highland Beat
Holy Ghost
Humma Humma
Hungry Heart
Hypersonic

| Did It Again
Igitur

Iseered | seered

| sotope

Jamaea
Joymaker
Junction
Kaymay
Kemalpasa
Kievann
Kylease
Kyshaka

Le Palmier

Liwa

Lope De Wolf

Date

17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr

Race

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #3
Royal Randwick #5
Terang #7

Hobart #5

Ascot #6

Ascot #9
Morphettville #8
Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #3
Mackay #4
Strathalbyn #6
Ascot #2

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #4
Eagle Farm #4
Eagle Farm #7
Ascot #8
Morphettville #8
Sunshine Coast #5
Eagle Farm #38
Terang #7

Eagle Farm #8
Ascot #8
Morphettville #4

Score/
Starts
47/12
42
14/2

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value Emerg
Factor

11.0

10.3

52

129 9.1
109 7.1
104 26
10.3 8.7
7.8 7.2
9.0 30
12.9 5.1
18

386 -256
9.0 3.0
10.6 14
11.0

10.2 38
11.1 1.9
9.4 12.6
11.1 -21
9.8 0.2
147 -3.7
74 9.6
9.8 32
4.7

12.3

Page 2/2

Horse

Spanish Heirloom
Spirit Ridge
Spring Choice
Stardome

Starry Legend
Street Icon
Street Life
Sword of Mercy
The Executioner
The Stylist

The Stylist

The Tenor
Think It Over
Toff Love
Tricky Gal
Trifaccia
VannaGirl
Verry Elleegant
Wandabaa
We've Got Dreams
Wise Counsel
Wolf Moon
Ziebell
Zoutenant

Date

17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr

Race

Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #2

Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #7
Singapore #12
Caulfield #2
Terang #6

Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #3
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Ascot #6

Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #5
Ascot #6

Mudgee #7

Score/
Starts
2/11
19/7
12/4

105/23
16/7
8/4
2/1
2/1

5/1

Barrier
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Vaue

109
7.7

11.4

7.6

9.0

152

9.8
115
7.3
10.6
9.0

5.8

5.7
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